Titel

Highway to hell

TN.T.

Black Velvet

Boys of summer
Come Together
Paranoid

Sunglasses At Night
Zombie

Personal Jesus

Holy Diver

Here Comes The Rain Again
Sweet Dreams
America

Radar Love

Mighty Quinn (live)
Wake Me Up When September Ends
Big In Japan

Word Up

Sweet Child O'Mine
Johnny B

Doctor Doctor

Piece of my heart
Separate Ways
Breaking The Law
Whole Lotta Love
Stairway To Heaven
For You

Kayleigh

Bring Me Some Water
Nothing Else Matters
Turn the page
Shadow On The Wall
How You Remind Me
Smells Like Teens Spirit

Come As You Are

Kiinstler
AC/DC

AC/DC
Alannah Myles
The Ataris

The Beatles
Black Sabbath
Corey Hart
The Cranberries
Depeche Mode
Dio

Eurythmics
Eurythmics
Gianna Nannini
Golden Earring
Gotthard
Green Day
Guano Apes
Gun

Guns 'n' Roses
Hooters

Iron Maiden
Janis Joplin
Journey

Judas Priest
Led Zeppelin
Led Zeppelin

Manfred Mann's Earth Band

Marillion

Melissa Etheridge

Metallica

Metallica

Mike Oldfield Ft. Roger Cha...

Nickelback
Nirvana

Nirvana
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Album
Highway to hell
TN.T.

Alannah Myles
So long, Astoria
Abbey Road
Paranoid

First Offense
No Need to Argue
Violator

Holy Diver

Live Revenge Tour

Sweet Dreams (Are Mad...

Maschi e altri
Moontan

Live d-frosted
American Idiot

Don't give me names
Swagger

Greatest Hits
Greatest Hits

Intro Maiden

Cheap Thrills

Revelation (Bonus Track...

British Steel

Led Zeppelin Il
Led Zeppelin IV
Chance
Misplaced Childhood
Melissa Etheridge
The Black Album
Garage Inc.
Crises

Silver Side Up
Nevermind

Nevermind

Jahr
1979
1975
1989
2002
1969
1970
1983
1994
1990
1983
1987
1983
1987
1973
1997
2004
2000
1994
1987
1989
1974
1968
2008
1980
1969
1971
1980
1985
1994
1991
1998
1983
2001
1991
1991
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Genre
Rock
Rock
Blues
Rock

Pop

Rock

Pop

Rock
Alternative
Hard Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Punk Rock
Alternative Rock
Rock
Hard Rock
Pop

Hard Rock
Rock
Rock
Hard Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Ballade
Rock
Ballade
Rock
Rock
Rock
Grunge

Grunge
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Another Brick in the Wall
Creep

Otherside
Californication

Paint It Black

House of the rising sun
Rock You Like A Hurricane
After Dark

Seven Nation Army

La Grange

Kryptonite

Kiinstler

Pink Floyd

Radiohead

Red Hot Chili Peppers
Red Hot Chili Peppers
The Rolling Stones
Sandi Thom
Scorpions

Tito & Tarantula

The White Stripes

ZZ Top

3 Doors Down

Album

The Wall

Pablo Honey
Californication
Californication
Aftermath
Merchants and Thieves
Lov at first sting
Tarantism
Elephant

Tres Hombres

The Better Life

Jahr
1979
1993
2000
2003
1966
2010
1984
1997
2003
1973
2000
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Genre

Rock
Alternative Rock
Rock

Rock

Rock

Rock

Hard Rock

Latin Rock
Alternative Rock
Rock

Rock



